

GOVERNMENT OF JHARKHAND RURAL DEVELOPMENT SPECIAL DIVISION PALAMAU

Request for proposal (e- procurement) Notice

Ref No-EE/RDSD/PALAMAU-05/2016-17 RE-03 P.R.No.- 144233

Sl. No.	Particular	Details
1,	Name of work	Construction of bridge across Amanat river bet ween villages Gurwa Sahad/Lesliganj block) and Bishunpur (Tarahasi block) distt-Palamau. (Length – 424.88 M)
2.	Estimated Cost	Rs. 9,43,34,150.00
3.	Work Completion Period for construction	24 Month
4.	Tender Fee and EMD	Tender Fee Rs. 10,000=00 EMD Rs. 18,87,000=00
5.	Date of Publication of Tender on Website	05.08.2016 at 11.00 am
6.	Date of Pre-Bid Meeting	08.08.2016 Time 3.00 pm
7.	Date/time of Receipt of Bid	09.08.2016 at 11.00 am To 18.08.2016 up to 5.00 pm
8.	Date of submission of EMD, Tender fee,	19.08.2016 up to 5.00 pm
9.	Technical Bid Opening date	22.08.2016 at 2.00 pm
10.	Name and Address of officer inviting Tender.	Executive Engineer Rural Dev.Spe.Div.Palamau
11.	Contact No. of Procurement officer	9234908682
12.	Help Line No. of e- procurement-cell	0651-2401148 0651-2401750

Note:- Only e- Tenders Will be accepted Further details can be seen on website "http://Jharkhandtenders.gov.in"8

Executive Engineer

Rural Development Special Division

PR 146022 (Rural Development) 16-17 (D) Palamau.

PR NO: 146022(Rural Development)

Publish Date: 30/06/2016